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3 bedroom villa Web Reference

Q Baneasa Metav, Bucharest #126335

https://blissimobiliare.ro/index.php/en/villa-3-bedrooms-for-rent-baneasa-sisesti-jandarmerie-straulesti-
sector-1-bucharest-126335 (https://blissimobiliare.ro/index.php/en/villa-3-bedrooms-for-rent-baneasa-
sisesti-jandarmerie-straulesti-sector-1-bucharest-126335)

Description
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Property details
Rooms no.
Useable surface
Bedrooms no.
Kitchens no.
Bathrooms no.
Building type
State

Total land
Courtyard

Parking inside

Amenities

Equipped kitchen

B Suitable for office

B¢ Not furnished

%% Air conditioning

6
400m?

3

2

4

Villa
Finished
350m?2
37m?

1

Private heating
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